
Monday - July 1
Anglican Communion:

Diocese of  Okrika - (Niger Delta, Nigeria) The Rt. Rev. Tubokosemie Atere

EDFW:
St. Andrew’s Episcopal Church - Fort Worth

Tuesday - July 2
Anglican Communion:

Diocese of  Oleh - (Bendel, Nigeria) The Rt. Rev. Jonathan Francis Ekokotu Edewor

EDFW:
St. Anne’s Episcopal Church - Fort Worth

Wednesday - July 3
Anglican Communion:

Diocese of  Osaka - (Japan) The Rt. Rev. Samuel Osamu Onishi

EDFW:
St. Christopher Episcopal Church - Fort Worth 

Thursday - July 4
Anglican Communion:

Diocese of  Omu-Aran - (Kwara, Nigeria) The Rt. Rev. Philip Adeyemo

EDFW:
St. Elisabeth’s Episcopal Church - Fort Worth

Friday - July 5
Anglican Communion:

Diocese on the Lake - (Owerri, Nigeria) The Rt. Rev. Chijioke Oti

EDFW:
St. Luke’s Episcopal Church - Stephenville



Saturday - July 6
Anglican Communion:

Diocese of  Ottawa - (Ontario, Canada) The Rt. Rev. John Holland Chapman;
The Rt. Rev. Peter Robert Coffi n, Bishop Ordinary to the Canadian Armed Forces

EDFW:
St. Luke’s in the Meadow Episcopal Church - Fort Worth

Sunday - July 7
Anglican Communion:

Diocese on the Niger - (Niger, Nigeria) The Rt. Rev. Owen Chidozie Nwokolo

EDFW:
St. Mary’s Episcopal Church - Hamilton
Good Shepherd - Brownwood 
St. John - Brownwood 
St. John the Divine - Burkburnett

Monday - July 8
Anglican Communion:

Diocese of  Ondo - (Ondo, Nigeria) The Rt. Rev. George Lasebikan, The Rt. Rev. 
Christopher Tayo Omotunde

EDFW:
St. Martin-in-the-Fields Episcopal Church - Keller

Tuesday - July 9
Anglican Communion:

Diocese of  Oxford - (Canterbury, England) The Rt. Rev. John Pritchard, The Rt. Rev. 
Dr Alan Thomas Lawrence Wilson, The Rt. Rev. Colin William Fletcher, The Rt. Rev. 
Andrew Proud

EDFW:
St. Mary’s Episcopal Church - Hamilton

Wednesday - July 10
Anglican Communion:

Diocese of  Orlu - (Owerri, Nigeria) The Most Rev. Bennett Okoro

EDFW:
 St. Mary’s Episcopal Church - Hillsboro



Thursday - July 11
Anglican Communion:

Diocese of  Oru - (Owerri, Nigeria) The Rt. Rev. Geoffrey Chukwunenye

EDFW:
St. Simon of  Cyrene Episcopal Church - Fort Worth

Friday - July 12
Anglican Communion:

Diocese of  Pacong - (Sudan) The Rt. Rev. Joseph Maker Atot

EDFW:
St. Stephen’s Episcopal Church - Hurst

Saturday - July 13
Anglican Communion:

Diocese of  Osun - (Ibadan, Nigeria) The Rt. Rev. James Afolabi Popoola

EDFW:
St. Stephen Episcopal Church - Wichita Falls

Sunday - July 14
Anglican Communion:

Diocese of  Osun North East - (Ibadan, Nigeria) The Rt. Rev. Humphery Olumakaiye

EDFW:
St. Mary’s Episcopal Church - Hillsboro
Holy Comforter -  Cleburne 
St. Matthew -  Comanche
Trinity -  Dublin

Monday - July 15
Anglican Communion:

Diocese of  Otukpo - (Abuja, Nigeria) The Rt. Rev. David Bello

EDFW:
Trinity Episcopal Church - Fort Worth



Tuesday - July 16
Anglican Communion:

Diocese of  Panama - (Central America) The Rt. Rev. Julio Murray

EDFW:
All Saints’ Episcopal Church - Fort Worth

Wednesday - July 17
Anglican Communion:

Diocese of  Owerri - (Owerri, Nigeria) The Rt. Rev. Dr Cyril Chukwunonyerem Okorocha

EDFW:
 All Saints’ Episcopal Church - Wichita Falls

Thursday - July 18
Anglican Communion:

Diocese of  Owo - (Ondo, Nigeria) The Rt. Rev. James Adedayo Oladunjoye

EDFW:
Christ the King Episcopal Church - Fort Worth

Friday - July 19
Anglican Communion:

Diocese of  Paraguay - (Southern Cone) The Rt. Rev. Peter John Henry Bartlett, The Rt. Rev. 
Andrés Rodríguez Erben

EDFW:
Episcopal Church of  the Good Shepherd - Granbury

Saturday - July 20
Anglican Communion:

Diocese of  Pelotas - (Brazil) The Rt. Rev. Renato Da Cruz Raatz

EDFW:
Episcopal Church of  the Good Shepherd - Wichita Falls



Sunday - July 21
Anglican Communion:

Diocese of  Pennsylvania - (III, The Episcopal Church) The Rt. Rev. Charles Bennison

EDFW:
St. Simon of  Cyrene Episcopal Church - Fort Worth
Holy Trinity -  Eastland 
San Juan Apostol - Fort Worth 
St. Barnabas - Fort Worth

Monday - July 22
Anglican Communion:

Diocese of  Oyo - (Ibadan, Nigeria) The Rt. Rev. Jacob Ola Fasipe

EDFW:
Episcopal Church in Parker County, including members from St. Francis of  Assisi Episcopal 

Church (Willow Park), All Saints’ Episcopal Church (Weatherford) and Church of  the 
Holy Apostles (FW)

Tuesday - July 23
Anglican Communion:

Diocese of  Pankshin - (Jos, Nigeria) The Rt. Rev. Olumuyiwa Ajayi

EDFW:
St. Alban’s Episcopal Church - Arlington

Wednesday - July 24
Anglican Communion:

Diocese of  Perth - (Western Australia, Australia) The Most Rev. Roger Herft, The Rt. Rev. 
Tom Wilmot, The Rt. Rev. Kay Goldsworthy

EDFW:
St. Andrew’s Episcopal Church - Fort Worth

Thursday - July 25
Anglican Communion:

Diocese of  Peru - (Southern Cone) The Rt. Rev. Dr. Harold William Godfrey, The Rt. Rev. 
Michael Alexander Chapman

EDFW:
St. Anne’s Episcopal Church - Fort Worth



Friday - July 26
Anglican Communion:

Diocese of  Peshawar - (Pakistan) The Rt. Rev. Humphrey Peters

EDFW:
St. Christopher Episcopal Church - Fort Worth

Saturday - July 27
Anglican Communion:

Diocese of  Peterborough - (Canterbury, England) The Rt. Rev. Donald Spargo Allister, The 
Rt. Rev. John Holbrook

EDFW:
St. Elisabeth’s Episcopal Church - Fort Worth

Sunday - July 28
Anglican Communion:

Diocese of  Phulbani - (North India) The Rt. Rev. Bijay Nayak

EDFW:
St. Stephen’s Episcopal Church - Hurst
St. John - Fort Worth 
St. Michael - Fort Worth 
San Miguel - Fort Worth

Monday - July 29
Anglican Communion:

Diocese of  Pittsburgh - (III, The Episcopal Church) The Rt. Rev. Dorsey McConnell

EDFW:
St. Luke’s Episcopal Church - Stephenville

Tuesday - July 30
Anglican Communion:

The Most Rev. Dr Winston Halapua, Bishop of  Polynesia and Primate and Archbishop of  
the Anglican Church in Aotearoa, New Zealand & Polynesia 

Diocese of  Polynesia - (Aotearoa NZ & Polynesia) The Rt. Rev. Apimeleki Nadoki Qiliho, 
The Rt. Rev. Gabriel Mahesh Sharma

EDFW:
St. Luke’s in the Meadow Episcopal Church - Fort Worth



Wednesday - July 31
Anglican Communion:

Diocese of  Port Elizabeth - (Southern Africa) The Rt. Rev. Nceba Nopece

EDFW:
St. Martin-in-the-Fields Episcopal Church - Keller


